Data Sheet
RISH CON-CA/CV
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
X
H/L
Y1
Y2
The transducer RISH CON - CA/CV (Fig.1) converts a

Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
6
Ordering Example
CM23-A69G555500000 - Rish CON CA, Input: 5A, Aux 60-300 VAC/DC, Output 1 : 4-20mA, Output 2 : 4-20mA
Product Code CM23- X XX X XX XX 00000
Product Type Rish CON CA A
Rish CON CV V
Input Range 1A 62
5A 69
1.33A 65
0-63.5V 6D
0-100V 6J
0-110V 6K
0-120V 6L
0-150V 6W
0-220V 6Z
0-230V 7A
0-240V 7B
0-250V 7D
0-300V 7G
0-330V 7M
0-415V 7R
0-440V 7S
0-450V 7T
0-500V 7V
0-137.5V 66
0-132.5V 67
0-40V 6A
Power Supply 60-300V AC / DC G
20-40V AC/ 20-60V DC F
Output Range 1 0-10mA 30
0-5mA 31
0-20mA 32
2-10mA 54
4-20mA 55
0-5V 5F
0-10V 5H
Output Range 2 0-10mA 30
0-5mA 31
0-20mA 32
2-10mA 54
4-20mA 55
0-5V 5F
0-10V 5H
Version: C  30/05/2021
Version: C  30/05/2021